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Rekenkameronderzoek Op goede Gronden (CU-SGP,
GL).

2. Rekening 2011 (PU).

Lesgeldverordening Muzisch Centrum schooljaar 2012-
2013 (PvdA).

4. Lesgeldverordening 2012 (VVD, PU).

Pub.
datum

25-05-
2012

25-05-
2012

25-05-
2012

25-05-
2012

info

PDF, 473.11
KB

PDF, 360.2
KB

PDF, 615.9
KB

PDF, 487.43
KB

Aangemaakt op:

28-03-2024 20:33

Bekijk >

Bekijk >

Bekijk >

Bekijk >


https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Rekenkameronderzoek-Op-goede-Gronden-CU-SGP--GL.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Rekenkameronderzoek-Op-goede-Gronden-CU-SGP--GL.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Rekening-2011-PU.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Rekening-2011-PU.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Lesgeldverordening-Muzisch-Centrum-schooljaar-2012-2013-PvdA.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Lesgeldverordening-Muzisch-Centrum-schooljaar-2012-2013-PvdA.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Lesgeldverordening-2012-VVD--PU.pdf
https://raad.noordoostpolder.nl/Documenten/amendementen/Lesgeldverordening-2012-VVD--PU.pdf

